
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Southern California 347 348 355 1050 E
2  Stanford 351 347 370 1068 +18
3  Oregon 353 363 354 1070 +20
4  Pepperdine 361 364 353 1078 +28
5  Washington 355 355 369 1079 +29
6  Arizona 364 361 357 1082 +32
7  Texas El Paso 361 356 367 1084 +34
8  Texas 362 364 359 1085 +35
9  UCLA 361 367 358 1086 +36
10  Arizona State 357 356 376 1089 +39
11  UC Irvine 376 367 364 1107 +57
12  San Diego State 370 364 375 1109 +59
13  California 373 368 369 1110 +60
14  San Jose State  370 388 376 1134 +84
15  Hawaii 389 373 390 1152 +102

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Justin Suh  Southern California 68  67  70  205  -5 
T2    Sean Crocker  Southern California 72  70  67  209  -1 
T2    Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine 70  69  70  209  -1 
4    Maverick McNealy  Stanford 68  68  74  210  E 
T5    Wyndham Clark  Oregon 71  73  67  211  +1 
T5    Bradley Knox  Stanford 71  70  70  211  +1 
T5    Isaiah Salinda  Stanford 69  66  76  211  +1 
T8    Charles Corner  Texas El Paso 72  69  71  212  +2 
T8    Jonah Texeira  Southern California 68  73  71  212  +2 
T8    Norman Xiong  Oregon 72  70  70  212  +2 
T11    Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State 70  66  77  213  +3 
T11    Ryan Gronlund  Oregon 70  74  69  213  +3 
T11    Gavin Hall  Texas 72  72  69  213  +3 
T11    David Kim  UC Irvine 74  69  70  213  +3 
T11    Henry Lee  Washington 70  68  75  213  +3 
T16    Frederik Dreier  Texas El Paso 72  69  73  214  +4 
T16    Jordan Gumberg  Arizona 75  67  72  214  +4 
T16    David Laskin  Arizona 71  74  69  214  +4 
T16    Cole Madey  UCLA 74  75  65  214  +4 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Southern California 347  348  355       1050  E 
2  2  2   Stanford 351  347  370       1068  +18 
3  5  3   Oregon 353  363  354       1070  +20 

T6  T7  4   Pepperdine 361  364  353       1078  +28 
4  3  5   Washington 355  355  369       1079  +29 

10  T7  6   Arizona 364  361  357       1082  +32 
T6  6  7   Texas El Paso 361  356  367       1084  +34 
9  9  8   Texas 362  364  359       1085  +35 

T6  10  9   UCLA 361  367  358       1086  +36 
5  4  10   Arizona State 357  356  376       1089  +39 

14  13  11   UC Irvine 376  367  364       1107  +57 
T11  11  12   San Diego State 370  364  375       1109  +59 
13  12  13   California 373  368  369       1110  +60 

T11  14  14   San Jose State  370  388  376       1134  +84 
15  15  15   Hawaii 389  373  390       1152  +102 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Justin Suh  Southern California  68   67  70       205  -5   
6 T2   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  70   69  70       209  -1   

T16 T2   Sean Crocker  Southern California  72   70  67       209  -1   
T3 4   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  68   68  74       210  E   
T11 T5   Bradley Knox  Stanford  71   70  70       211  +1   
T1 T5   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  69   66  76       211  +1   
T29 T5   Wyndham Clark  Oregon  71   73  67       211  +1   
T16 T8   Norman Xiong  Oregon  72   70  70       212  +2   
T11 T8   Jonah Texeira  Southern California  68   73  71       212  +2   
T11 T8   Charles Corner  Texas El Paso  72   69  71       212  +2   
T29 T11   Gavin Hall  Texas  72   72  69       213  +3   
T25 T11   David Kim  UC Irvine  74   69  70       213  +3   
5 T11   Henry Lee  Washington  70   68  75       213  +3   

T3 T11   Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State  70   66  77       213  +3   
T29 T11   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  70   74  69       213  +3   
T16 T16   Jordan Gumberg  Arizona  75   67  72       214  +4   
T58 T16   Cole Madey  UCLA  74   75  65       214  +4   
T37 T16   David Laskin  Arizona  71   74  69       214  +4   
T11 T16   Frederik Dreier  Texas El Paso  72   69  73       214  +4   
T11 T16   Corey Shaun  UCLA  71   70  73       214  +4   
T25 T21   Rico Hoey  Southern California  72   71  72       215  +5   
T7 T21   Andrew Levitt  Southern California  73   67  75       215  +5   
T16 T21   Daniel List  Washington  71   71  73       215  +5   
T7 T24   Doug Ghim  Texas  68   72  76       216  +6   
T41 T24   Bryan Shin  UC Irvine  75   71  70       216  +6   
T16 T24   Franklin Huang  Stanford  71   71  74       216  +6   
T16 T24   George Cunningham  Arizona  68   74  74       216  +6   
T7 T24   Edwin Yi  Oregon  67   73  76       216  +6   
T37 T24   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  73   72  71       216  +6   
T64 T30   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  76   74  67       217  +7   
T29 T30   Jared duToit  Arizona State  68   76  73       217  +7   
T16 T30   Frank Garber  Washington  70   72  75       217  +7   
T25 T30   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  72   71  74       217  +7   
T37 T30   Finigan Tilly  California  74   71  72       217  +7   
T25 T35   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  72   71  75       218  +8   
T29 T35   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  71   73  74       218  +8   
T16 T35   Jino Sohn  Arizona State  71   71  76       218  +8   
T45 T35   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  70   77  71       218  +8   
T41 T39   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  72   74  73       219  +9   
T49 T39   Steven Chervony  Texas  74   74  71       219  +9   
T64 T39   Corey Pereira  Washington  74   76  69       219  +9   
T29 T39   Cheng Jin  Southern California  67   77  75       219  +9   
T7 T39   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  74   66  79       219  +9   
T49 T44   Collin Morikawa  California  73   75  72       220  +10   

T49 T44   Robert Geibel  Pepperdine  73   75  72       220  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T44   Brandon Wu  Stanford  72   72  76       220  +10   
T45 T47   Gunn Yang  San Diego State  77   70  74       221  +11   
T74 T47   Brad Reeves  Arizona  78   74  69       221  +11   
T64 T47   Nahum Mendoza III  San Diego State  76   74  71       221  +11   
T16 T47   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  68   74  79       221  +11   
T58 T47   Jeffrey Swegle *  Stanford  74   75  72       221  +11   
T41 T47   Dylan Stein  Arizona  73   73  75       221  +11   
T49 T53   Nigel Lett  Oregon  73   75  74       222  +12   
T49 T53   Tanner Hughes  California  75   73  74       222  +12   
T49 T53   Patrick Murphy  UCLA  73   75  74       222  +12   
T64 T53   Tyler Collier  UCLA  76   74  72       222  +12   
T64 T57   Ethan Marcus  Arizona  77   73  73       223  +13   
T29 T57   Kevin Kwon  Washington  70   74  79       223  +13   
T58 T57   Kevin Geniza  Oregon  76   73  74       223  +13   
T58 T60   Will Barnett  San Jose State  72   77  75       224  +14   
T74 T60   Spencer Soosman  Texas  76   76  72       224  +14   
T58 T60   Ryan O'Connor  UC Irvine  74   75  75       224  +14   
T45 T60   Carl Yuan  Washington  77   70  77       224  +14   
T45 T60   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  78   69  77       224  +14   
T49 T65   Jonathan Young  UC Irvine  75   73  77       225  +15   
T49 T65   Phil Delisi  UCLA  72   76  77       225  +15   
T70 T65   Prescott Mann  Texas El Paso  73   78  74       225  +15   
T58 T65   Brian Song  San Diego State  77   72  76       225  +15   
T74 T65   Taylor Funk  Texas  77   75  73       225  +15   
T49 T65   Sean Talmadge  San Jose State  75   73  77       225  +15   
T70 T71   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  74   77  75       226  +16   
T74 T71   Nicklas Pihl  Texas El Paso  78   74  74       226  +16   
T41 T71   Trevor Norby  San Diego State  72   74  80       226  +16   
T64 T74   Hunter Epson  Pepperdine  73   77  77       227  +17   
T74 T74   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  78   74  75       227  +17   
T81 T74   Walker Huddy *  California  77   76  74       227  +17   
T70 T74   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  77   74  76       227  +17   
T74 78   Devin Hua  California  80   72  76       228  +18   
T84 T79   Taiga Iwasa  Hawaii  78   76  75       229  +19   
T37 T79   Andreas Sorenson  Texas El Paso  72   73  84       229  +19   
T84 T79   William Aldred  California  76   78  75       229  +19   
T84 T82   Henrik Sohlberg  San Jose State  75   79  76       230  +20   
T84 T82   Nate Jetter *  San Jose State  77   77  76       230  +20   
92 84   Charles Thompson *  San Jose State  78   80  73       231  +21   

T70 T85   Bradley Keyer *  San Jose State  77   74  81       232  +22   
T90 T85   Tobias Eden  Arizona State  76   81  75       232  +22   
T88 T87   Matthew Ashley *  San Jose State  75   81  77       233  +23   

T90 T87   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  78   79  76       233  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T89   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  81   75  78       234  +24   
T81 T89   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  77   76  81       234  +24   
94 91   Johnny Hyun  UC Irvine  81   81  73       235  +25   

T74 92   Ben Doyle  California  75   77  84       236  +26   
T81 T93   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon  Hawaii  75   78  85       238  +28   
93 T93   Scott Munger  San Jose State  78   82  78       238  +28   
95 95   Matt Murray  San Jose State  79   87  77       243  +33   
96 -    Desmond Mello  Hawaii  A   77  79       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 347 348 355 1050

1 Justin Suh (5) 68 67 70 205

T2 Sean Crocker (3) 72 70 67 209

T8 Jonah Texeira (6) 68 73 71 212

T21 Rico Hoey (1) 72 71 72 215

T21 Andrew Levitt (4) 73 67 75 215

T39 Cheng Jin (2) 67 77 75 219

2 Stanford 351 347 370 1068

4 Maverick McNealy (1) 68 68 74 210

T5 Isaiah Salinda (5) 69 66 76 211

T5 Bradley Knox (6) 71 70 70 211

T24 Franklin Huang (3) 71 71 74 216

T44 Brandon Wu (4) 72 72 76 220

T74 Viraat Badhwar (2) 77 74 76 227

3 Oregon 353 363 354 1070

T5 Wyndham Clark (1) 71 73 67 211

T8 Norman Xiong (3) 72 70 70 212

T11 Ryan Gronlund (5) 70 74 69 213

T24 Edwin Yi (4) 67 73 76 216

T53 Nigel Lett (2) 73 75 74 222

T57 Kevin Geniza (6) 76 73 74 223

4 Pepperdine 361 364 353 1078

T2 Joshua McCarthy (1) 70 69 70 209

T24 Sahith Theegala (5) 73 72 71 216

T30 Roy Cootes (2) 76 74 67 217

T39 Clay Feagler (3) 72 74 73 219

T44 Robert Geibel (6) 73 75 72 220

T74 Hunter Epson (4) 73 77 77 227

5 Washington 355 355 369 1079

T11 Henry Lee (2) 70 68 75 213

T21 Daniel List (6) 71 71 73 215

T30 Frank Garber (4) 70 72 75 217

T39 Corey Pereira (1) 74 76 69 219

T57 Kevin Kwon (5) 70 74 79 223

T60 Carl Yuan (3) 77 70 77 224

6 Arizona 364 361 357 1082

T16 David Laskin (1) 71 74 69 214

T16 Jordan Gumberg (5) 75 67 72 214

T24 George Cunningham (3) 68 74 74 216

T47 Brad Reeves (2) 78 74 69 221

T47 Dylan Stein (6) 73 73 75 221

T57 Ethan Marcus (4) 77 73 73 223

7 Texas El Paso 361 356 367 1084

T8 Charles Corner (4) 72 69 71 212

T16 Frederik Dreier (1) 72 69 73 214

T35 Aaron Terrazas (2) 72 71 75 218

T65 Prescott Mann (6) 73 78 74 225

T71 Nicklas Pihl (5) 78 74 74 226

T79 Andreas Sorenson (3) 72 73 84 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas 362 364 359 1085

T11 Gavin Hall (3) 72 72 69 213

T24 Doug Ghim (2) 68 72 76 216

T30 Scottie Scheffler (1) 72 71 74 217

T39 Steven Chervony (5) 74 74 71 219

T60 Spencer Soosman (4) 76 76 72 224

T65 Taylor Funk (6) 77 75 73 225

9 UCLA 361 367 358 1086

T16 Cole Madey (1) 74 75 65 214

T16 Corey Shaun (5) 71 70 73 214

T35 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (2) 71 73 74 218

T53 Tyler Collier (3) 76 74 72 222

T53 Patrick Murphy (6) 73 75 74 222

T65 Phil Delisi (4) 72 76 77 225

10 Arizona State 357 356 376 1089

T11 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (6) 70 66 77 213

T30 Jared duToit (1) 68 76 73 217

T35 Jino Sohn (5) 71 71 76 218

T39 Chun An Yu (2) 74 66 79 219

T71 Blake Wagoner (3) 74 77 75 226

T85 Tobias Eden (4) 76 81 75 232

11 UC Irvine 376 367 364 1107

T11 David Kim (1) 74 69 70 213

T24 Bryan Shin (5) 75 71 70 216

T60 Ryan O'Connor (2) 74 75 75 224

T65 Jonathan Young (3) 75 73 77 225

T87 Jonathan Kang (4) 78 79 76 233

91 Johnny Hyun (6) 81 81 73 235

12 San Diego State 370 364 375 1109

T47 Nahum Mendoza III (3) 76 74 71 221

T47 PJ Samiere (5) 68 74 79 221

T47 Gunn Yang (6) 77 70 74 221

T65 Brian Song (2) 77 72 76 225

T71 Trevor Norby (4) 72 74 80 226

T74 Blake Abercrombie (1) 78 74 75 227

13 California 373 368 369 1110

T30 Finigan Tilly (5) 74 71 72 217

T44 Collin Morikawa (1) 73 75 72 220

T53 Tanner Hughes (3) 75 73 74 222

78 Devin Hua (6) 80 72 76 228

T79 William Aldred (2) 76 78 75 229

92 Ben Doyle (4) 75 77 84 236

14 San Jose State 370 388 376 1134

T35 Kevin Velo (1) 70 77 71 218

T60 Will Barnett (4) 72 77 75 224

T65 Sean Talmadge (5) 75 73 77 225

T82 Henrik Sohlberg (6) 75 79 76 230

T93 Scott Munger (2) 78 82 78 238

95 Matt Murray (3) 79 87 77 243

15 Hawaii 389 373 390 1152

T60 Cameron Kaneko (1) 78 69 77 224

T79 Taiga Iwasa (6) 78 76 75 229

T89 Samuel Schwartz (3) 77 76 81 234

T89 Justin Tokioka (4) 81 75 78 234

T93 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (2) 75 78 85 238
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96 Desmond Mello (5) 0 77 79 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T47 Jeffrey Swegle (Stanford) 74 75 72 221

T74 Walker Huddy (California) 77 76 74 227

T82 Nate Jetter (San Jose State ) 77 77 76 230

84 Charles Thompson (San Jose State ) 78 80 73 231

T85 Bradley Keyer (San Jose State ) 77 74 81 232

T87 Matthew Ashley (San Jose State ) 75 81 77 233
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Geibel Pepperdine 2.87 -2 
C. Pereira Washington 2.87 -2 
D. List Washington 2.93 -1 
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 2.93 -1 
D. Laskin Arizona 3.00 E 
E. Yi Oregon 3.00 E 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 3.07 +1 
J. Gumberg Arizona 3.07 +1 
D. Kim UC Irvine 3.07 +1 
J. Texeira USC 3.07 +1 
B. Knox Stanford 3.07 +1 
G. Hall Texas 3.07 +1 
I. Salinda Stanford 3.13 +2 
J. Suh USC 3.13 +2 
F. Garber Washington 3.13 +2 
F. Dreier UTEP 3.13 +2 
F. Tilly California 3.13 +2 
H. Yoshihara UCLA 3.13 +2 
E. Marcus Arizona 3.13 +2 
D. Stein Arizona 3.13 +2 
B. Keyer SJSU 3.13 +2 
R. Gronlund Oregon 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. McNealy Stanford 3.87 -4 
J. Suh USC 3.87 -4 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 3.90 -3 
C. Jin USC 3.97 -1 
A. Levitt USC 4.00 E 
J. Texeira USC 4.00 E 
B. Knox Stanford 4.00 E 
F. Huang Stanford 4.03 +1 
I. Salinda Stanford 4.03 +1 
N. Xiong Oregon 4.03 +1 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 4.07 +2 
W. Barnett SJSU 4.07 +2 
T. Collier UCLA 4.07 +2 
J. duToit ASU 4.07 +2 
D. Ghim Texas 4.07 +2 
B. Wu Stanford 4.07 +2 
C. Corner UTEP 4.07 +2 
F. Dreier UTEP 4.10 +3 
S. Chervony Texas 4.10 +3 
H. Lee Washington 4.10 +3 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.10 +3 
S. Crocker USC 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Crocker USC 4.11 -8 
R. Hoey USC 4.33 -6 
J. Gumberg Arizona 4.33 -6 
D. Kim UC Irvine 4.44 -5 
K. Velo SJSU 4.44 -5 
K. Geniza Oregon 4.44 -5 
J. Swegle Stanford 4.44 -5 
C. Corner UTEP 4.44 -5 
W. Clark Oregon 4.56 -4 
C. Shaun UCLA 4.56 -4 
C. Madey UCLA 4.56 -4 
G. Cunningham Arizona 4.56 -4 
J. Sohn ASU 4.67 -3 
C. Morikawa California 4.67 -3 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 4.67 -3 
H. Lee Washington 4.67 -3 
J. Suh USC 4.67 -3 
V. Badhwar Stanford 4.78 -2 
M. McNealy Stanford 4.78 -2 
G. Hall Texas 4.78 -2 
I. Salinda Stanford 4.78 -2 
C. Pereira Washington 4.78 -2 

Eagles 
R. Geibel Pepperdine 2
W. Aldred California 2
P. Delisi UCLA 1
R. Cootes Pepperdine 1
W. Huddy California 1
V. Badhwar Stanford 1
K. Kwon Washington 1
T. Funk Texas 1
S. Crocker USC 1
H. Sohlberg SJSU 1
I. Salinda Stanford 1
A. Sorenson UTEP 1
H. Epson Pepperdine 1
H. Yoshihara UCLA 1
W. Clark Oregon 1
K. Geniza Oregon 1
D. List Washington 1

Birdies 
A. Levitt USC 16
M. McNealy Stanford 15
G. Cunningham Arizona 15
J. Suh USC 15
C. Madey UCLA 14
C. Pereira Washington 14
C. Corner UTEP 12
N. Jetter SJSU 12
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 11
W. Barnett SJSU 11
F. Tilly California 11
J. Texeira USC 11
S. Theegala Pepperdine 11
J. Gumberg Arizona 11
F. Dreier UTEP 11
R. Hoey USC 11
D. Ghim Texas 10
C. Morikawa California 10
S. Chervony Texas 10
C. Kaneko Hawaii 10
J. Sohn ASU 10
B. Knox Stanford 10

Pars 
J. duToit ASU 38
D. Laskin Arizona 38
C. Feagler Pepperdine 38
W. Clark Oregon 38
D. List Washington 37
T. Hughes California 37
S. Crocker USC 36
B. Shin UC Irvine 36
H. Yoshihara UCLA 36
S. Soosman Texas 35
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 35
G. Hall Texas 35
D. Kim UC Irvine 35
F. Huang Stanford 34
W. Huddy California 34
P. Mann UTEP 34
S. Scheffler Texas 34
B. Reeves Arizona 34
R. Cootes Pepperdine 34
I. Salinda Stanford 34
J. Gumberg Arizona 33
B. Knox Stanford 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 73.58 95

2 Championship Tees 73.60 96

3 Championship Tees 74.20 96

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 73.79 287

 

Pasatiempo Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 505     5 46 37 5 3 

2 4 493     9 58 22 6 1 

3 3 217     6 37 44 7 2 

4 4 378   1 20 62 10 3   

5 3 194     12 57 25 2   

6 5 565     18 58 17 3   

7 4 346     17 60 19     

8 3 177   2 10 55 26 3   

9 5 502   7 39 42 5 3   

10 4 440     4 54 29 6 3 

11 4 391     14 53 20 6 3 

12 4 373     10 62 19 3 2 

13 5 527   2 28 55 9 1 1 

14 4 426     14 52 25 5   

15 3 141     33 46 13 3 1 

16 4 396       25 40 20 11 

17 4 363     10 61 21 3 1 

18 3 181     7 48 37 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 396 +1.31 

3 3 217 +0.60 

1 4 505 +0.53 

10 4 440 +0.48 

18 3 181 +0.41 

2 4 493 +0.29 

11 4 391 +0.28 

14 4 426 +0.22 

12 4 373 +0.22 

17 4 363 +0.21 

8 3 177 +0.19 

5 3 194 +0.18 

6 5 565 +0.05 

7 4 346 +0.02 

4 4 378 -0.06 

15 3 141 -0.11 

13 5 527 -0.18 

9 5 502 -0.44 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 440 +0.59 

11 4 391 +0.58 

3 3 217 +0.54 

16 4 396 +0.53 

5 3 194 +0.49 

2 4 493 +0.33 

18 3 181 +0.24 

7 4 346 +0.23 

4 4 378 +0.13 

12 4 373 +0.13 

15 3 141 +0.11 

8 3 177 +0.09 

17 4 363 +0.05 

1 4 505 +0.04 

6 5 565 -0.02 

14 4 426 -0.05 

13 5 527 -0.14 

9 5 502 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 217 +0.94 

8 3 177 +0.49 

10 4 440 +0.45 

5 3 194 +0.43 

18 3 181 +0.40 

11 4 391 +0.35 

1 4 505 +0.22 

17 4 363 +0.19 

16 4 396 +0.17 

6 5 565 +0.14 

9 5 502 +0.14 

15 3 141 +0.13 

13 5 527 +0.05 

2 4 493 +0.04 

14 4 426 -0.07 

4 4 378 -0.09 

12 4 373 -0.10 

7 4 346 -0.24 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 396 +1.31 

3 3 217 +0.60 

1 4 505 +0.53 

10 4 440 +0.48 

18 3 181 +0.41 

2 4 493 +0.29 

11 4 391 +0.28 

12 4 373 +0.22 

14 4 426 +0.22 

17 4 363 +0.21 

8 3 177 +0.19 

5 3 194 +0.18 

6 5 565 +0.05 

7 4 346 +0.02 

4 4 378 -0.06 

15 3 141 -0.11 

13 5 527 -0.18 

9 5 502 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 505     37 156 80 10 4 

2 4 493     38 166 66 16 1 

3 3 217   1 15 107 117 42 5 

4 4 378   1 52 192 34 7 1 

5 3 194     22 154 96 14 1 

6 5 565     49 181 50 6 1 

7 4 346     65 161 57 3 1 

8 3 177   2 30 161 82 10 2 

9 5 502   8 99 131 40 8 1 

10 4 440     13 144 110 13 7 

11 4 391     35 142 81 21 8 

12 4 373   1 49 178 47 9 3 

13 5 527   3 75 164 36 8 1 

14 4 426     57 174 46 10   

15 3 141   2 49 180 49 6 1 

16 4 396   1 27 118 92 31 18 

17 4 363     29 193 59 5 1 

18 3 181     31 151 85 15 5 
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